
City Arts

featured spring  
programs 

NEW LOCATIONS - ADULT

Acrylic Painting 1 & 2 
753112, Wed, Apr 23 - Jun 11, 6:30 - 9:30pm,  
The Meadows RC

Human Anatomy: Cartooning Workshop  
753117, Fri, Apr 4 - Apr 11, 6:30 - 9:30pm,  
Mill Woods RC 

Intermediate Cartooning  
753147, Fri, May 30 - Jun 20, 6:30 - 9pm,  
Mill Woods RC

Drawing & Painting Landscapes   
753277, Sun, Apr 27 - Jun 22, 1:30 - 4:30pm,  
Central Lions RC

How to Paint Colourful Landscapes with 
Watercolours  
753160, Mon, Apr 28 - Jun 23, 6:30 - 9:30pm, 
Central Lions RC

Introduction to Metalsmithing
754032, Thur, May 22 - Jun 19, 6 - 9pm, Central 
Lions RC

Basic Lighting for Beginner Photographers
753261, Tue, May 6 - May 20, 6:30 - 8:30pm, 
ArtsHub Ortona

Hand Drumming
753371, Sat, Apr 26 - Jun 21, 2:30 - 4pm,  
ArtsHub Ortona

The City Arts Centre offers a wide variety of artistic 
opportunities for all ages. Try your hand at crafts, 
visual arts, music & performing arts, photography, 
pottery & sculpture, culinary arts and much more!

city arts centre  
spring classes 2025

enroll today
Register on:  
MoveLearnPlay.edmonton.ca 
or call 311 for more information

 /CityArtsYEG
edmonton.ca/CityArts

Springtime - a time to renew 
and refresh your artistic and 
creative experiences with City 
Arts Centre’s programs. Dig 
deep to discover engaging and 
fun classes, all designed for both 
seasoned artists and beginners to 
bloom.

NOTE: The City Arts Centre 
will undergo rehabilitation 
work beginning in early 
2025. Programs taking place 
between the end of March to 
early September 2025 will be 
temporarily relocated to other 
City facilities.

We have even more programs!  
Check out all of our courses online 
at movelearnplay.edmonton.ca

*All programs are located at outreach locations labeled RC= recreation centre

Sewing 1
753288, Mon, Apr 14 - Jun 16, 6 - 9pm,  
ArtsHub Ortona

Acting Intensive - Level 1 
753253, Mon, Apr 14 - Jun 16, 6 - 8pm,  
Yorath House

NEW Learn to Knit Tea Towels & Spring Shawls
753332, Wed, Apr 9 - May 7, 6:30 - 8:30pm, 
Clareview RC

NEW Cooking Around the World - 4 Weeks
753398, Mon, May 12 - Jun 9, 6:30 - 9:30pm, 
Clareview RC

CHILD & YOUTH

Art Masters (Ages 8 - 12)  
753501, Tue, Apr 22 - Jun 10, 4:30 - 6pm,  
ArtsHub Ortona

Art Masters (Ages 6-8)  
753500, Wed, Apr 30 - Jun 18, 4:30 - 6pm,  
ArtsHub Ortona

Art Explorers (Ages 4-5)   
753594, Sat, Apr 12 - Jun 14, 10:45am - 12:15pm, 
ArtsHub Ortona

Art Masters (Ages 6-8)   
753502, Mon, Apr 14 - Jun 16, 4:30 - 6pm,  
Central Lions RC



featured spring programs

We have even more programs! Check out  all of our courses online at movelearnplay.edmonton.ca

Slow Stitching
753282, Mon, Apr 7 - April 14, 6 - 9pm,  
The Orange Hub

Figure Painting: Live Model Sessions  
753133, Thur, May 22 - June 26, 6 - 9pm,  
The Orange Hub 

Monday Evening Mindfulness Meditation
753281, Mon, Apr 28 - June 9, 8 - 9pm,  
Jasper Place Annex

NEW Active Dance for Seniors (and Chair Yoga) 
753196, Thurs, April 24 - June 26, 10 - 11am,  
Jasper Place Annex

NEW Musical Theatre Jazz 
753199, Wed, Apr 16 - June 18, 6:45 - 7:45pm, 
Central Lions RC

Piano Introduction 
753245, Sat, Apr 12 - May 31, 6 - 7:30pm,  
Booster Juice RC 

Ukulele
753249, Tue Apr 22 - May 27, 6:30 - 8pm,  
Mill Woods RC

Lyrical Dance 
753225, Mon, Apr 7 - June 23, 11:15am - 12:15pm,  
Mill Woods RC

SHORT & SWEET PROGRAMS - ADULT

Better Bagels 
753388, Sat, Apr 12, 1 - 4pm,. Mill Woods RC

NEW Fermented Foundations 
753572, Fri, May 30, 6:30 - 9:30pm, Clareview RC

Malaysian Magic 
753537, Thur, Apr 24, 6:30 - 9:30pm, Clareview RC 

Chaat & Chutney: Indian Street Food
753538, Tue, May 6, 6:30 - 9:30pm, Clareview RC

Filipino Cuisine 
753399, April 13, 1 - 4pm, Clareview RC

NEW Cinco de Mayo - Mexican Fiesta 
753577, Mon, May 5, 6:30 - 9:30pm, Clareview RC

Spanish Tapas 
753582, Wed, June 11, 6:30 - 9:30 pm, Mill Woods RC 

Samosa Secrets 101
753540, Wed, May 14, 6:30 - 9:30pm, Mill Woods RC

Beach Party Cookie Decorating 
753385, Sun, June 8, 1 - 4pm, Clareview RC

Summer Solstice Cookie Decorating 
753397, Wed, June 18, 6 - 9pm, Muttart

Family Bath Bombs, Steamers & Sea Salts
753417, Thu, Apr 17, 6 - 9pm,  
Dr. Anne Anderson Community Centre

ADULT WORKSHOPS 

Riveted Botanical Pendant Workshop
754025, Tues, June 10, 6 - 9pm, Central Lions RC

Bridal Shower Camp: Wedding DIY  
Natural Spa Products  
753412, Fri, Apr 4, 6 - 9pm, Clareview RC

Spring Wreath Workshop
753296, Sat, Apr 26, 10am - 4pm,  
ArtsHub Ortona

Spring Meditation and Mindfulness Retreat 
753704, Sun, Apr 6, 9am - 3pm, Yorath House

Fabulous Fabric Dying 
753300, Sat, June 14, 1 - 5pm, The Orange Hub

NEW Illustrating Spring Characters &  
Woodland Scenes Workshop
753145, Wed, May 7 - May 14, 9 - 11am,  
ArtsHub Ortona

NEW Painting a Rainy Street Scene  
Using Watercolours
753143, Tue, June 17, 6:30 - 9:30pm,  
Booster Juice RC

WEEKLY PROGRAMS - CHILD & YOUTH

Viral Video Hip Hop for Teens (11-15)
753414, Fri, Apr 11 - Jun 20, 7 - 8pm,  
Booster Juice RC

Beginner Group Ukulele (Ages 8 - 12)  
753321, Tue, Apr 22 - June 10, 5 - 6pm,  
Mill Woods RC 

Baking Around the World (Ages 7 - 10)
753544, Sat, Apr 5 - May 10, 11am - 12:30pm,  
Mill Woods RC

FAMILY

Music Exploration for Families (Ages 0 -5)
753216, Tue, Apr 15 - June 3, 9 - 9:45am,  
Booster Juice RC

Music Exploration for Families (Ages 0 -3) 
753322, Thu, Apr 24 - June 12, 2 - 2:45pm,  
Jasper Place Annex

ADULT

Needle Felting Introduction
753285, Thur, Apr 10 - May 29, 6:30 - 8:30pm, 
Clareview RC

Teen Art Fundamentals (Ages 12-15)    
753503, Mon, Apr 14 - Jun 16, 6:15 - 7:45pm, 
Central Lions RC

Acting up! (Ages 7-9)   
753338, Tue, Apr 15 - Jun 3, 4:15 - 5:45pm,  
The Meadows RC

Acting up! (Ages 10-12)   
753337, Tue, Apr 15 - Jun 3, 6 - 7:30pm,  
The Meadows RC

Workshop: Improv! (Ages 12 - 15)    
753445, Thur, Jun 5 - Jun 12,  
5:30 - 8:30pm, Muttart

Short Story Writing (Ages 12-15)    
753444, Thur, Apr 10 - May 29,  
5:30 - 7pm, Muttart

FRESH & EXCITING SPRING PROGRAMS - 
CHILD & YOUTH WORKSHOPS

Easter Cookie Decorating (7 - 9) 
753599, Thur, Apr 17, 4:30 - 6:30pm,  
Booster Juice RC

Spring Floral Cupcakes (10 - 14) 
753542, Sat, May 10, 1 - 4pm, Mill Woods RC

Intro to Folk Art (8 -12)  
753593, Thu, Apr 17 - Apr 24, 4:30 - 7pm, 
Clareview RC

Illustrating + Designing Fantasy Creatures & 
Characters (Ages 12 - 15)
753592, Wed, Apr 16 - Apr 23, 4:30 - 7pm, 
Clareview RC

FAMILY WORKSHOPS

Family Easter Cookie Decorating
753386, Sat, Apr 5,1 - 3pm, Mill Woods RC

Parent and Me Build-a-Cake Experience   
753390, Sat, Apr 26, 1 - 3pm, Mill Woods RC

Family Spring Cooking Decorating    
753382, Sat, Apr 12, 1 - 3pm, Muttart 

Family Mother’s Day Cookie Decorating
753383, Thu, May 8, 6:30 - 8:30pm,  
Clareview RC

Hand Printed Mother’s Cards:  
Family Workshop (6+)
753141, Fri, May 9, 6 - 9pm, ArtsHub Ortona

Hand Printed Father’s Cards:  
Family Workshop (6+)
753280, Fri, June 13, 6 - 9pm, ArtsHub Ortona

*All programs are located at outreach locations labeled RC= recreation centre

City Arts


